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MAPLE FLAVOURED

CANDY
Our products are free from artificial flavourings and colours and made using Canadian Grade A maple 
syrup and pure juices sourced from New Brunswick. Our Maple Flavoured Candy products boast unique 
flavours wrapped in enticing packages for that quintessential Canadian feel.

Our distinctive products are extremely pure and have a delicious yet natural taste. We have a unique 
process that ensures we can keep the goodness of our ingredients intact.
 
We manufacture hard candies in four flavours, and lollipops in three flavours. All shaped as maple leaves 
or moose heads to capture the Canadian iconography.

Products are best stored under a temperature between 18 and 23 degrees Celsius, in a location with 
humidity of less than 50% and away from sunlight. Under such storage conditions, the shelf life of the 
product is 24 months.
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Available to buy online and in Walmart, Sobeys, Atlantic Superstores and gift shops across Canada.

Pollipop is the perfect gift for loved ones, those travelling in Canada, or appropriately sized for a small 
natural treat. Not recommended for under 4s.

We can provide private labelling service for clients from outside of Canada.

Products Available

10-62867-811514-6

10-62867-811515-3

10-62867-811516-0

10-62867-811552-8

10-62867-811543-6

10-62867-811544-3

Case SCC Code

6-28678-11514-9

6-28678-11515-6

6-28678-11516-3

6-28678-11552-1

6-28678-11543-9

6-28678-11544-6

Unit UPC Code

Maple Flavoured Hard Candy - 108 g

Blueberry & Maple Flavoured Hard Candy - 108 g

Cranberry & Maple Flavoured Hard Candy - 108 g

Maple Flavoured Lollipops in Bag - 4 pieces

Assorted Maple Flavoured Hard Candy - 168 g

Maple Flavoured Hard Candies & Lollipops Gift Box

Description

Case Size

12 x 3.81 oz

TI/HI

15x10

Length

Case Dimension (Inches)

WidthWidth HeightLength

12

Case Dimension (Inches)

8

Width

6

Height Length

5.9

Unit Dimension (Inches)

1.6

Width

8.3

Height Length

43

Pallet Dimension (Inches)

43

Width

70

Height

Details

Single Flavour Hard Candy Dimensions

Assorted Hard Candy Dimensions

12 x 5.83 oz 15x9 12 9 7 6.5 1.6 9.6 48 40 73

Lollipop Dimensions

12 x 1.69 oz 15x10 12 9 6 5.9 1.6 8.5 48 40 70

Gift Box Dimensions

10 x 5.29 oz 12x9 15 10 7 10 1.5 6.8 48 40 73
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