

Our products are free from artificial flavourings and colours and made using Canadian Grade A maple syrup and pure juices sourced from New Brunswick. Our Maple Flavoured Candy products boast unique flavours wrapped in enticing packages for that quintessential Canadian feel.

Our distinctive products are extremely pure and have a delicious yet natural taste. We have a unique process that ensures we can keep the goodness of our ingredients intact.

We manufacture hard candies in four flavours, and lollipops in three flavours. All shaped as maple leaves or moose heads to capture the Canadian iconography.

Products are best stored under a temperature between I8 and 23 degrees Celsius, in a location with humidity of less than 50% and away from sunlight. Under such storage conditions, the shelf life of the product is 24 months.







MOOSE BELL PRODUCTS INC.

Pollipop Maple Flavoured Candy

Business representative: Carina Lin

pollipop.ca

info@pollipop.ca





Products Available

Case SCC Code	Unit UPC Code	Description
10-62867-811514-6	6-28678-11514-9	Maple Flavoured Hard Candy - 108 g
10-62867-811515-3	6-28678-11515-6	Blueberry & Maple Flavoured Hard Candy - 108 g
10-62867-811516-0	6-28678-11516-3	Cranberry & Maple Flavoured Hard Candy - 108 g
10-62867-811552-8	6-28678-11552-1	Maple Flavoured Lollipops in Bag - 4 pieces
10-62867-811543-6	6-28678-11543-9	Assorted Maple Flavoured Hard Candy - 168 g
10-62867-811544-3	6-28678-11544-6	Maple Flavoured Hard Candies & Lollipops Gift Box

Details		Case Dimension (Inches)		Unit Dimension (Inches)			Pallet Dimension (Inches)				
Case Size	ТІ/НІ	Length	Width	Height	Length	Width	Height	Length	Width	Height	
Single Flavour Hard Candy Dimensions											
12 x 3.81 oz	15x10	12	8	6	5.9	1.6	8.3	43	43	70	
Assorted Hard Candy Dimensions											
12 x 5.83 oz	15x9	12	9	7	6.5	1.6	9.6	48	40	73	
Lollipop Dimensions											
12 x 1.69 oz	15x10	12	9	6	5.9	1.6	8.5	48	40	70	
Gift Box Dimensions											
10 x 5.29 oz	12x9	15	10	7	10	1.5	6.8	48	40	73	

Available to buy online and in Walmart, Sobeys, Atlantic Superstores and gift shops across Canada.

Pollipop is the perfect gift for loved ones, those travelling in Canada, or appropriately sized for a small natural treat. Not recommended for under 4s.

We can provide private labelling service for clients from outside of Canada.



MOOSE BELL PRODUCTS INC.

Pollipop Maple Flavoured Candy Business representative: Carina Lin

pollipop.ca



